
シード

82

64

98(2)

75

98(8)

62
61

82

61

82

62

82

61
75

82

60

83

60

97

60
62

98(1)

61

86

60

97

３位決定戦
61
62

本田 ひまり 愛媛 松西中等

27

28

29

30 山田　琴美

32

保里　妃香 徳島

愛媛阪口 明香

八万中

ＢＹＥ

3～4 24

5～8 25

26 ＢＹＥ

今川　さくら 徳島

徳島

2

19

20

21

22

23

31

5～8 16

18 ＢＹＥ

下笠居中学校

兼田　若奈 徳島 付属中5～8 17

13

14

15 ＢＹＥ

11

5～8 8

12

3～4 9 戸田　梓乃

10

豊田　桜子

吉井 あかり

6

5

５～８

徳島 八万中

兼田　若奈

本田 ひまり

戸田　梓乃

3

田中　藍衣 徳島 付属中

2

7 ＢＹＥ

丸亀東中学校

保里　妃香

松下　千織

女子シングルス

３～４

5/3(水)～5/4(木) 徳島県：大神子病院しあわせの里テニスセンター

市原　すみれ 香川

1 1 シード

2 ＢＹＥ 1

201７ 四国中学生テニス選手権大会

田中　藍衣 徳島

阪口 明香

4

愛媛

徳島

愛媛

香川

香川

愛媛

徳島

愛大附属中

吉井 あかり 愛媛 東予東中

今川　さくら

尾木　理保 高知 高知学芸中

吉田　凜花

六車　祐里佳

野市中

ＢＹＥ

徳島 津田中

香川 丸亀東中学校

香川 高松北中学校

山中　優 高知

満濃中学校

濱田 暖菜 愛媛 今治明徳中

三原　千廣 香川

豊田　桜子 香川

五島 彩寿 愛媛

阿南中

本田 ひまり

国府中

高知 佐川中

ＢＹＥ

近藤 ひな子 愛媛 済美平成中等

竹内　杏樹 高知 高知学芸中

鎌倉　汐里 高知 佐川中

岡本　葵

愛媛 松西中等

松西中等

池　夏生 高知 土佐塾中

香川 桜町中学校


